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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  81 17.07WARREN, TAYLOR

GCSTO-OH  82 17.10MERKEL, ALIEYA

WOR-OH  83 17.59BUTERBAUGH, LINDSEY

GCSTO-OH  84 17.84GRAMMEL, ANNALISE

OSSC-OH  85 18.02STAMM, LEAH

UASC-OH  86 18.16FRANK, MADDIE

UASC-OH  87 18.19CLANCY, TALLULAH

GCSTO-OH  88 18.20CHRISTY, PAIGE

UASC-OH  89 18.27SCHUELER, EMMA

NAAC-OH  810 18.37MUSZYNSKI, LILIAN

WAC-OH  811 18.76DELLIGATTI, LAUREN

GCSTO-OH  712 19.25ZELTMAN, OLIVIA

NAAC-OH  713 19.64ZAPER, JULIA

UASC-OH  714 19.74RINGLIEN, JAMISEN

GCSTO-OH  715 19.87MCCAFFERTY, SHANNON

UASC-OH  816 19.98GRILLIOT, LENA

GCSTO-OH  817 20.26TURNBULL, REGAN

WAC-OH  8*18 20.29STATHULIS, ANNA

WAC-OH  7*18 20.29COCHRAN, MARISSA

OSSC-OH  620 20.41FERGUSON, PHOEBE

UNITED SWIM-OH  821 20.47MILLER, MEGAN

NAAC-OH  822 20.58GASTINEAU, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  823 20.60RALSTON, EMERSON

WOR-OH  824 20.90PUGH, ANNABELLE

NAAC-OH  825 20.93DORNSIFE, EMILY

UNITED SWIM-OH  826 20.95BAMBECK, KATE

NAAC-OH  627 21.13ARLIN, SYDNEY

OSSC-OH  728 21.31YAKAM, EMMA

OSSC-OH  729 21.34SAUNDERS, PHOEBE

OSSC-OH  730 21.63PRALL, MARYKATE

UASC-OH  731 21.86PURDUM, MIMI

UASC-OH  732 22.59SUGAR, CLAIRE

UASC-OH  733 22.96SCHULER, ANNA

UNITED SWIM-OH  834 22.99DOMINY, NATALIE

NAAC-OH  635 23.00HOVORKA, OLIVIA

NAAC-OH  636 23.37ECONOMUS, MIMI

WOR-OH  837 23.41VANSTEYN, KATY

WOR-OH  738 23.43GOTTI, CARLEE

NAAC-OH  539 23.60BERGMANN, ELYSE

NAAC-OH  840 23.69GRANDINETTI, NICOLE

WAC-OH  8*41 23.82WALKER, PAYTON

NAAC-OH  8*41 23.82CARLSON, ABBY

WOR-OH  643 23.87MURPHY, RILEY

NAAC-OH  844 24.00SOSKA, ELAINE

NAAC-OH  645 24.01DEMERS, CALIE

WAC-OH  846 24.22KREUZER, ALEXA

NAAC-OH  847 24.28RYAN, KATIE

UASC-OH  848 24.48OLMSTEAD, CAMILLE

NAAC-OH  8*49 24.81FIFE, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH  8*49 24.81HAAS, ZOE

UASC-OH  851 25.08PORTERFIELD, MACY

GCSTO-OH  852 25.89EVANS, AMY

WOR-OH  853 26.59RUBIN, GRACE

NAAC-OH  654 27.80SHOCKET, SARI

NAAC-OH  855 27.91LAFFERTY, BRYN

WOR-OH  856 28.00COLUMBER, ASHLEA

NAAC-OH  857 28.48DRISCOLL, CLAIRE

WOR-OH  858 28.70BEYER, EMMA

WOR-OH  659 29.19CAHILL, RILEY

NAAC-OH  660 29.49MORRIS, ELLA

NAAC-OH  761 29.80JUDGE, BRIDGET

NAAC-OH  662 31.76LEVINE, BIZZIE

OSSC-OH  863 32.65JONES, ALYSSA

UASC-OH  564 32.98BARRETT, SYDNEY

WOR-OH  565 33.26HUBER, MOLLY

UASC-OH  666 33.74REETZ, REAGAN

WOR-OH  767 34.50CUOZZO, MARIA

NAAC-OH  468 34.53HALPERN, MORGAN

NAAC-OH  569 34.95LEMAY, BECCA

NAAC-OH  670 35.81MURCH, MADDIE

UASC-OH  671 36.14AGUIAR, BRIANNA

NAAC-OH  672 36.40HAFFER, ELLIE

NAAC-OH  673 40.19SCHARVER, ADDISON

NAAC-OH  774 42.65MILLER, NEVADA

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  81 16.71GAVER, NATE

UNITED SWIM-OH  82 16.77MILLER, MAX

WOR-OH  83 17.16OVERLY, BLAKE

PENGUINS-OH  74 18.12LAROSA, RAYMOND

NAAC-OH  85 18.41GURD, PATRICK

UNITED SWIM-OH  76 18.63HOSLER, CHRISTIAN

UNITED SWIM-OH  87 18.69CORNICK, MICHAEL

WOR-OH  88 18.85TAYLOR, DEREK

NAAC-OH  89 19.19ARLIN, ALEX

OSSC-OH  710 19.39BELLISARI, DRAKE

WAC-OH  811 19.42HAIDET, AUSTIN

GCSTO-OH  812 19.48STEWART, NATHAN

NAAC-OH  813 19.58KASS, JARED

NAAC-OH  814 19.63LEVINE, ANDREW

GCSTO-OH  815 19.81SENTIVANY, MICHAEL

OSSC-OH  816 20.04CRIBBS, GLENN

GCSTO-OH  817 20.35NICHOLS, BRADY

OSSC-OH  818 20.50GIESLER, MICHAEL

NAAC-OH  719 20.99LIRA, JACK

UASC-OH  820 21.44DODSON, BEN

GCSTO-OH  721 21.48LAMBERT, TANNOR

WAC-OH  822 22.50RUBCICH, CRISTIAN

NAAC-OH  623 22.93SPYCHALSKI, DARDEN

WOR-OH  7*24 23.12SHORT, ELI

WOR-OH  8*24 23.12NOVGORODSKY, PHILIP

GCSTO-OH  7*26 23.37THOMAS, HEATH

OSSC-OH  6*26 23.37MAYBERRY, GRAHAM

UNITED SWIM-OH  828 24.06MCKEE, MITCHELL

UASC-OH  829 24.15HANKS, CONNER

NAAC-OH  730 24.22GASTINEAU, BILLY

NAAC-OH  831 24.74LOMBARDI, MATTHEW

NAAC-OH  532 25.67GASTINEAU, JACK

NAAC-OH  733 26.00LEMAY, SAM

WOR-OH  834 26.20MOORE, ANGUS
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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results

(Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  635 26.66NICHOLS, CULLAN

UNITED SWIM-OH  836 27.92MILETI, MICHAEL

WOR-OH  837 28.20BARTRAM, ETHAN

UNITED SWIM-OH  638 28.27VANN, REILLY

WOR-OH  839 28.61ALEKSIC, ALEKSANDER

WOR-OH  640 29.37PLUMMER, WILL

WOR-OH  641 29.77TAYLOR, JACOB

WOR-OH  842 31.07EATON, GRIFFIN

WOR-OH  843 31.24LIST, MITCHELL

WOR-OH  544 31.35HULL, JOEY

NAAC-OH  845 31.87TOBIN, NOAH

WOR-OH  846 32.08GARVIN, MATTHEW

OSSC-OH  647 32.31FRY, MASON

NAAC-OH  848 36.24SCHARVER, ETHAN

NAAC-OH  749 36.61SCHELL, ANDREW

NAAC-OH  550 40.97MILLER, JONATHAN

NAAC-OH  651 42.86O'REILLY, MASON

WOR-OH  752 48.43MCCALLISTER, WESTON

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  81 20.00WARREN, TAYLOR

OSSC-OH  82 21.39RENNIE, EMA

PENGUINS-OH  83 21.71COLVIN, LYDIA

UASC-OH  84 22.23FRANK, MADDIE

UASC-OH  85 22.52GRILLIOT, LENA

GCSTO-OH  86 22.57MERKEL, ALIEYA

GCSTO-OH  87 23.30CHRISTY, PAIGE

UNITED SWIM-OH  88 23.33MILLER, MEGAN

WAC-OH  79 23.76COCHRAN, MARISSA

NAAC-OH  810 23.81RALSTON, EMERSON

GCSTO-OH  711 23.89MCCAFFERTY, SHANNON

GCSTO-OH  812 23.95TURNBULL, REGAN

GCSTO-OH  813 24.31GRAMMEL, ANNALISE

UASC-OH  814 24.35SCHUELER, EMMA

NAAC-OH  815 24.49GRANDINETTI, NICOLE

NAAC-OH  816 24.93SOSKA, ELAINE

NAAC-OH  517 25.05BERGMANN, ELYSE

WOR-OH  818 25.07VANSTEYN, KATY

UASC-OH  719 25.19PURDUM, MIMI

UNITED SWIM-OH  820 25.20BAMBECK, KATE

UASC-OH  721 25.35SCHULER, ANNA

WAC-OH  822 25.62DELLIGATTI, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  723 25.67ZAPER, JULIA

NAAC-OH  624 25.68HOVORKA, OLIVIA

WOR-OH  625 25.72MURPHY, RILEY

NAAC-OH  826 25.90MUSZYNSKI, LILIAN

NAAC-OH  827 26.03GASTINEAU, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  628 26.12DEMERS, CALIE

UNITED SWIM-OH  829 26.18DOMINY, NATALIE

NAAC-OH  830 26.37CARLSON, ABBY

NAAC-OH  731 26.89JUDGE, BRIDGET

NAAC-OH  832 27.08DORNSIFE, EMILY

NAAC-OH  633 27.24ECONOMUS, MIMI

UASC-OH  734 27.32SUGAR, CLAIRE

WOR-OH  835 27.85PUGH, ANNABELLE

UASC-OH  836 27.88OLMSTEAD, CAMILLE

NAAC-OH  637 28.33ARLIN, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH  838 28.46DRISCOLL, CLAIRE

WAC-OH  839 28.65WALKER, PAYTON

UASC-OH  540 28.82BARRETT, SYDNEY

OSSC-OH  741 28.99PRALL, MARYKATE

GCSTO-OH  842 29.21EVANS, AMY

WOR-OH  743 29.25GOTTI, CARLEE

NAAC-OH  844 29.42HAAS, ZOE

WOR-OH  845 29.43RUBIN, GRACE

NAAC-OH  646 29.63MURCH, MADDIE

WAC-OH  847 29.74KREUZER, ALEXA

UASC-OH  848 31.10PORTERFIELD, MACY

WOR-OH  649 31.33CAHILL, RILEY

OSSC-OH  850 32.62JONES, ALYSSA

NAAC-OH  651 32.82SHOCKET, SARI

NAAC-OH  852 33.03RYAN, KATIE

WOR-OH  853 34.21COLUMBER, ASHLEA

NAAC-OH  654 34.74MORRIS, ELLA

UASC-OH  655 34.88AGUIAR, BRIANNA

WOR-OH  856 35.96BEYER, EMMA

WOR-OH  557 36.62HUBER, MOLLY

NAAC-OH  658 37.53LEVINE, BIZZIE

NAAC-OH  659 37.93SCHARVER, ADDISON

NAAC-OH  760 39.13MILLER, NEVADA

WOR-OH  761 39.36CUOZZO, MARIA

NAAC-OH  662 39.93HAFFER, ELLIE

NAAC-OH  563 42.83LEMAY, BECCA

NAAC-OH  864 45.36FIFE, SYDNEY

UASC-OH  6--- DQREETZ, REAGAN

NAAC-OH  8--- DQLAFFERTY, BRYN

GCSTO-OH  7--- DQZELTMAN, OLIVIA

NAAC-OH  4--- DQHALPERN, MORGAN

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH  81 19.19HOLQUIST, FLETCHER

UNITED SWIM-OH  82 20.31MILLER, MAX

GCSTO-OH  83 20.32GAVER, NATE

WOR-OH  84 21.51OVERLY, BLAKE

PENGUINS-OH  75 22.20LAROSA, RAYMOND

UNITED SWIM-OH  86 22.44MILETI, MICHAEL

WOR-OH  87 22.61TAYLOR, DEREK

UNITED SWIM-OH  78 23.02HOSLER, CHRISTIAN

WAC-OH  89 23.43HAIDET, AUSTIN

UNITED SWIM-OH  810 23.47CORNICK, MICHAEL

OSSC-OH  811 23.55GIESLER, MICHAEL

GCSTO-OH  8*12 23.90SENTIVANY, MICHAEL

NAAC-OH  8*12 23.90GURD, PATRICK

NAAC-OH  814 24.45LEVINE, ANDREW

GCSTO-OH  815 24.58NICHOLS, BRADY

GCSTO-OH  816 24.70STEWART, NATHAN

NAAC-OH  817 25.01KASS, JARED

OSSC-OH  718 25.49ERDAL, DENIZ

OSSC-OH  819 25.92CRIBBS, GLENN

NAAC-OH  620 26.18SPYCHALSKI, DARDEN
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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results

(Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH  821 26.34ARLIN, ALEX

OSSC-OH  722 26.44BELLISARI, DRAKE

UASC-OH  823 26.73HANKS, CONNER

WOR-OH  824 27.05NOVGORODSKY, PHILIP

GCSTO-OH  625 27.53NICHOLS, CULLAN

GCSTO-OH  726 27.84LAMBERT, TANNOR

OSSC-OH  627 28.01MAYBERRY, GRAHAM

WAC-OH  828 28.03RUBCICH, CRISTIAN

NAAC-OH  729 28.60LIRA, JACK

GCSTO-OH  730 28.69THOMAS, HEATH

UASC-OH  831 29.00DODSON, BEN

NAAC-OH  832 29.40LOMBARDI, MATTHEW

NAAC-OH  733 29.73GASTINEAU, BILLY

OSSC-OH  734 30.11BARNES, JAKE

NAAC-OH  735 30.35LEMAY, SAM

WOR-OH  536 31.09HULL, JOEY

WOR-OH  737 31.27SHORT, ELI

UNITED SWIM-OH  638 31.67VANN, REILLY

WOR-OH  839 31.80GARVIN, MATTHEW

NAAC-OH  540 31.82GASTINEAU, JACK

WOR-OH  841 32.51ALEKSIC, ALEKSANDER

WOR-OH  842 34.23BARTRAM, ETHAN

NAAC-OH  843 34.97TOBIN, NOAH

WOR-OH  844 35.71MOORE, ANGUS

WOR-OH  645 36.78TAYLOR, JACOB

NAAC-OH  546 39.88MILLER, JONATHAN

NAAC-OH  747 41.42SCHELL, ANDREW

NAAC-OH  848 41.53SCHARVER, ETHAN

WOR-OH  849 41.66EATON, GRIFFIN

NAAC-OH  650 42.03O'REILLY, MASON

WOR-OH  851 42.57LIST, MITCHELL

WOR-OH  6--- DQPLUMMER, WILL

WOR-OH  7--- DQMCCALLISTER, WESTON

UNITED SWIM-OH  8--- DQMCKEE, MITCHELL

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 1:19.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  81 1:37.32WARREN, TAYLOR

46.83 50.49

PENGUINS-OH  82 1:40.75COLVIN, LYDIA

50.25 50.50

OSSC-OH  83 1:40.95STAMM, LEAH

45.03 55.92

OSSC-OH  64 1:50.47FERGUSON, PHOEBE

49.98 1:00.49

WOR-OH  85 1:56.15BUTERBAUGH, LINDSEY

55.50 1:00.65

WAC-OH  86 2:00.62STATHULIS, ANNA

53.55 1:07.07

OSSC-OH  77 2:06.53SAUNDERS, PHOEBE

56.00 1:10.53

WOR-OH  88 2:10.31PUGH, ANNABELLE

1:04.16 1:06.15

WOR-OH  7--- DQGOTTI, CARLEE

1:10.10

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 1:21.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH  81 1:28.53HOLQUIST, FLETCHER

40.12 48.41

OSSC-OH  82 1:30.49SHYU, MICHAEL

42.37 48.12

WOR-OH  83 1:47.63OVERLY, BLAKE

47.45 1:00.18

WOR-OH  84 1:51.12TAYLOR, DEREK

51.91 59.21

PENGUINS-OH  7--- DQLAROSA, RAYMOND

51.69 1:04.02

WOR-OH  7--- DQSHORT, ELI

1:05.27 1:21.48

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSSC-OH  81 20.72YAKAM, ABIGAIL

GCSTO-OH  82 23.04GRAMMEL, ANNALISE

PENGUINS-OH  83 23.86COLVIN, LYDIA

GCSTO-OH  84 24.28TURNBULL, REGAN

UASC-OH  75 24.40PURDUM, MIMI

UASC-OH  86 24.59SCHUELER, EMMA

UASC-OH  87 25.77CLANCY, TALLULAH

UASC-OH  88 25.84FRANK, MADDIE

OSSC-OH  89 26.02RENNIE, EMA

OSSC-OH  710 26.89YAKAM, EMMA

GCSTO-OH  811 26.93MERKEL, ALIEYA

NAAC-OH  812 27.39RALSTON, EMERSON

OSSC-OH  813 27.42JONES, ALYSSA

GCSTO-OH  814 27.46CHRISTY, PAIGE

WAC-OH  815 28.07DELLIGATTI, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  816 28.11CARLSON, ABBY

GCSTO-OH  717 28.19ZELTMAN, OLIVIA

WOR-OH  818 28.46BUTERBAUGH, LINDSEY

GCSTO-OH  719 28.60MCCAFFERTY, SHANNON

UASC-OH  720 28.73RINGLIEN, JAMISEN

NAAC-OH  821 28.74MUSZYNSKI, LILIAN

NAAC-OH  822 28.98GASTINEAU, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  823 29.07FIFE, SYDNEY

UNITED SWIM-OH  824 29.78DOMINY, NATALIE

NAAC-OH  725 30.45ZAPER, JULIA

UASC-OH  726 30.64SCHULER, ANNA

NAAC-OH  827 30.74HAAS, ZOE

NAAC-OH  628 31.33ECONOMUS, MIMI

NAAC-OH  829 31.77DRISCOLL, CLAIRE

WOR-OH  830 33.06VANSTEYN, KATY

WAC-OH  831 35.23STATHULIS, ANNA

UASC-OH  832 35.61PORTERFIELD, MACY

NAAC-OH  533 38.60BERGMANN, ELYSE

NAAC-OH  634 39.17SHOCKET, SARI

WOR-OH  835 43.71COLUMBER, ASHLEA

GCSTO-OH  8--- DQEVANS, AMY
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH  6--- DQLEVINE, BIZZIE

NAAC-OH  7--- DQJUDGE, BRIDGET

WOR-OH  6--- DQMURPHY, RILEY

NAAC-OH  6--- DQHOVORKA, OLIVIA

NAAC-OH  6--- DQARLIN, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH  8--- DQGRANDINETTI, NICOLE

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  81 23.95GAVER, NATE

NAAC-OH  82 24.55ARLIN, ALEX

NAAC-OH  83 25.60GURD, PATRICK

GCSTO-OH  84 26.42SENTIVANY, MICHAEL

NAAC-OH  85 28.70KASS, JARED

UASC-OH  86 29.21HANKS, CONNER

WOR-OH  87 30.26NOVGORODSKY, PHILIP

NAAC-OH  78 33.52GASTINEAU, BILLY

GCSTO-OH  79 33.61LAMBERT, TANNOR

OSSC-OH  810 34.71GIESLER, MICHAEL

NAAC-OH  811 34.96LEVINE, ANDREW

NAAC-OH  612 36.40SPYCHALSKI, DARDEN

UNITED SWIM-OH  813 36.47MILETI, MICHAEL

WAC-OH  814 36.59RUBCICH, CRISTIAN

NAAC-OH  715 37.32LIRA, JACK

NAAC-OH  816 37.77LOMBARDI, MATTHEW

OSSC-OH  717 38.37ERDAL, DENIZ

GCSTO-OH  6--- DQNICHOLS, CULLAN

WOR-OH  8--- DQBARTRAM, ETHAN

GCSTO-OH  8--- DQSTEWART, NATHAN

GCSTO-OH  7--- DQTHOMAS, HEATH

OSSC-OH  8--- DQCRIBBS, GLENN

OSSC-OH  8--- DQFRY, BLAKE

NAAC-OH  5--- DQGASTINEAU, JACK

NAAC-OH  8--- DQTOBIN, NOAH

WOR-OH  8--- DQEATON, GRIFFIN

WOR-OH  6--- DQPLUMMER, WILL

UNITED SWIM-OH  8--- DQCORNICK, MICHAEL

WOR-OH  6--- DQTAYLOR, JACOB

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSSC-OH  81 19.19YAKAM, ABIGAIL

GCSTO-OH  82 19.93GRAMMEL, ANNALISE

OSSC-OH  83 20.56STAMM, LEAH

UASC-OH  84 21.06CLANCY, TALLULAH

OSSC-OH  65 21.11FERGUSON, PHOEBE

WAC-OH  86 21.55DELLIGATTI, LAUREN

WOR-OH  87 22.10BUTERBAUGH, LINDSEY

OSSC-OH  88 22.54RENNIE, EMA

PENGUINS-OH  89 23.24COLVIN, LYDIA

GCSTO-OH  810 24.92CHRISTY, PAIGE

GCSTO-OH  711 25.11MCCAFFERTY, SHANNON

OSSC-OH  712 25.25PRALL, MARYKATE

GCSTO-OH  813 25.36MERKEL, ALIEYA

GCSTO-OH  814 25.46TURNBULL, REGAN

NAAC-OH  715 25.52ZAPER, JULIA

UNITED SWIM-OH  816 25.55MILLER, MEGAN

OSSC-OH  717 26.11SAUNDERS, PHOEBE

UASC-OH  818 26.34GRILLIOT, LENA

UNITED SWIM-OH  819 26.62BAMBECK, KATE

NAAC-OH  820 26.67CARLSON, ABBY

NAAC-OH  821 27.11MUSZYNSKI, LILIAN

UASC-OH  722 27.40RINGLIEN, JAMISEN

NAAC-OH  623 27.97HOVORKA, OLIVIA

WAC-OH  824 28.86KREUZER, ALEXA

NAAC-OH  625 29.06DEMERS, CALIE

WAC-OH  826 29.40WALKER, PAYTON

NAAC-OH  627 29.58ECONOMUS, MIMI

WOR-OH  828 29.95VANSTEYN, KATY

NAAC-OH  829 31.44DRISCOLL, CLAIRE

NAAC-OH  630 33.77ARLIN, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH  831 33.80HAAS, ZOE

WOR-OH  632 34.53CAHILL, RILEY

WOR-OH  833 36.57COLUMBER, ASHLEA

NAAC-OH  534 36.67BERGMANN, ELYSE

GCSTO-OH  7--- DQZELTMAN, OLIVIA

NAAC-OH  8--- DQSOSKA, ELAINE

NAAC-OH  8--- DQDORNSIFE, EMILY

NAAC-OH  7--- DQJUDGE, BRIDGET

NAAC-OH  4--- DQHALPERN, MORGAN

NAAC-OH  8--- DQGRANDINETTI, NICOLE

WOR-OH  6--- DQMURPHY, RILEY

WOR-OH  8--- DQRUBIN, GRACE

WOR-OH  8--- DQBEYER, EMMA

WOR-OH  5--- DQHUBER, MOLLY

NAAC-OH  8--- DQRYAN, KATIE

NAAC-OH  6--- DQMURCH, MADDIE

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH  81 17.77HOLQUIST, FLETCHER

OSSC-OH  82 18.35SHYU, MICHAEL

GCSTO-OH  83 18.90GAVER, NATE

OSSC-OH  84 21.29FRY, BLAKE

UNITED SWIM-OH  75 21.82HOSLER, CHRISTIAN

WOR-OH  86 22.71OVERLY, BLAKE

UNITED SWIM-OH  87 23.04MILLER, MAX

GCSTO-OH  88 23.44STEWART, NATHAN

WOR-OH  89 24.44TAYLOR, DEREK

WAC-OH  810 24.63HAIDET, AUSTIN

NAAC-OH  811 25.82GURD, PATRICK

GCSTO-OH  812 26.42SENTIVANY, MICHAEL

NAAC-OH  813 26.59KASS, JARED

UNITED SWIM-OH  814 27.65MCKEE, MITCHELL

GCSTO-OH  715 29.00THOMAS, HEATH

WOR-OH  816 30.81MOORE, ANGUS

NAAC-OH  817 31.68LOMBARDI, MATTHEW

NAAC-OH  618 31.77SPYCHALSKI, DARDEN

GCSTO-OH  719 31.88LAMBERT, TANNOR

OSSC-OH  720 32.43BARNES, JAKE

GCSTO-OH  621 33.73NICHOLS, CULLAN

WOR-OH  822 36.87NOVGORODSKY, PHILIP
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HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results

(Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH  723 38.15LEMAY, SAM

NAAC-OH  724 40.55GASTINEAU, BILLY

WOR-OH  825 42.69ALEKSIC, ALEKSANDER

NAAC-OH  8--- DQLAPSLEY, JIMMY

NAAC-OH  5--- DQGASTINEAU, JACK

NAAC-OH  7--- DQLIRA, JACK

GCSTO-OH  8--- DQNICHOLS, BRADY

WOR-OH  8--- DQEATON, GRIFFIN

WOR-OH  6--- DQPLUMMER, WILL

WOR-OH  6--- DQTAYLOR, JACOB

OSSC-OH  6--- DQFRY, MASON

NAAC-OH  8--- DQLEVINE, ANDREW

WOR-OH  8--- DQBARTRAM, ETHAN

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 31.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH  81 37.89WARREN, TAYLOR

OSSC-OH  82 37.96YAKAM, ABIGAIL

WAC-OH  73 46.40COCHRAN, MARISSA

UNITED SWIM-OH  84 48.20MILLER, MEGAN

NAAC-OH  85 48.49DORNSIFE, EMILY

OSSC-OH  76 49.06YAKAM, EMMA

NAAC-OH  87 49.80RALSTON, EMERSON

NAAC-OH  88 49.95GASTINEAU, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  89 53.17SOSKA, ELAINE

GCSTO-OH  810 57.68EVANS, AMY

UNITED SWIM-OH  811 59.18DOMINY, NATALIE

NAAC-OH  612 1:00.11DEMERS, CALIE

NAAC-OH  813 1:00.56FIFE, SYDNEY

WOR-OH  814 1:05.96RUBIN, GRACE

NAAC-OH  815 1:06.33RYAN, KATIE

NAAC-OH  616 1:07.22SHOCKET, SARI

NAAC-OH  617 1:09.94MORRIS, ELLA

WOR-OH  518 1:20.70HUBER, MOLLY

NAAC-OH  419 1:23.08HALPERN, MORGAN

UNITED SWIM-OH  8--- DQBAMBECK, KATE

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 31.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH  81 35.00HOLQUIST, FLETCHER

OSSC-OH  82 36.72FRY, BLAKE

OSSC-OH  83 38.01SHYU, MICHAEL

UNITED SWIM-OH  84 38.30MILLER, MAX

WAC-OH  85 42.25HAIDET, AUSTIN

PENGUINS-OH  76 43.02LAROSA, RAYMOND

UNITED SWIM-OH  77 44.77HOSLER, CHRISTIAN

UNITED SWIM-OH  88 44.94CORNICK, MICHAEL

OSSC-OH  79 48.20ERDAL, DENIZ

NAAC-OH  810 48.30ARLIN, ALEX

WAC-OH  811 48.80RUBCICH, CRISTIAN

UNITED SWIM-OH  812 49.87MILETI, MICHAEL

GCSTO-OH  813 50.51NICHOLS, BRADY

OSSC-OH  714 50.57BELLISARI, DRAKE

UASC-OH  815 53.49DODSON, BEN

UNITED SWIM-OH  816 53.98MCKEE, MITCHELL

WOR-OH  717 55.58SHORT, ELI

OSSC-OH  718 55.73BARNES, JAKE

WOR-OH  819 1:09.01ALEKSIC, ALEKSANDER

NAAC-OH  720 1:09.62LEMAY, SAM

UNITED SWIM-OH  621 1:12.35VANN, REILLY

WOR-OH  822 1:17.26LIST, MITCHELL

WOR-OH  823 1:25.61GARVIN, MATTHEW

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.51GCSTO-OH

1) GRAMMEL, ANNALISE 8 2) MERKEL, ALIEYA 8

3) CHRISTY, PAIGE 8 4) WARREN, TAYLOR 8

37.14 37.37

A2 1:18.96UASC-OH

1) CLANCY, TALLULAH 8 2) SCHUELER, EMMA 8

3) FRANK, MADDIE 8 4) RINGLIEN, JAMISEN 7

39.74 39.22

A3 1:30.62NAAC-OH

1) ZAPER, JULIA 7 2) GASTINEAU, LAUREN 8

3) CARLSON, ABBY 8 4) MUSZYNSKI, LILIAN 8

46.92 43.70

A4 1:38.09WAC-OH

1) STATHULIS, ANNA 8 2) KREUZER, ALEXA 8

3) WALKER, PAYTON 8 4) COCHRAN, MARISSA 7

49.72 48.37

B--- x1:29.19GCSTO-OH

1) MCCAFFERTY, SHANNON 7 2) ZELTMAN, OLIVIA 7

3) EVANS, AMY 8 4) TURNBULL, REGAN 8

46.96 42.23

B--- x1:39.82NAAC-OH

1) ARLIN, SYDNEY 6 2) RALSTON, EMERSON 8

3) GRANDINETTI, NICOLE 8 4) HAAS, ZOE 8

54.63 45.19

E--- x1:42.94NAAC-OH

1) ECONOMUS, MIMI 6 2) DEMERS, CALIE 6

3) DORNSIFE, EMILY 8 4) SHOCKET, SARI 6

55.34 47.60

C--- x1:52.38NAAC-OH

1) BERGMANN, ELYSE 5 2) FIFE, SYDNEY 8

3) DRISCOLL, CLAIRE 8 4) HOVORKA, OLIVIA 6

55.08 57.30

D--- x1:55.50NAAC-OH

1) RYAN, KATIE 8 2) SOSKA, ELAINE 8

3) MURCH, MADDIE 6 4) JUDGE, BRIDGET 7

51.92 1:03.58

B--- x1:58.24UASC-OH

1) GRILLIOT, LENA 8 2) PURDUM, MIMI 7

3) PORTERFIELD, MACY 8 4) SCHULER, ANNA 7

1:41.03 17.21
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HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results
 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 56.72GCSTO-OH

1) SENTIVANY, MICHAEL 8 2) STEWART, NATHAN 8

3) NICHOLS, BRADY 8 4) GAVER, NATE 8

41.35 15.37

A2 1:20.79UNITED SWIM-OH

1) HOSLER, CHRISTIAN 7 2) CORNICK, MICHAEL 8

3) MCKEE, MITCHELL 8 4) MILLER, MAX 8

42.73 38.06

A3 1:35.05NAAC-OH

1) ARLIN, ALEX 8 2) GASTINEAU, BILLY 7

3) LEVINE, ANDREW 8 4) KASS, JARED 8

57.82 37.23

C--- x2:03.29NAAC-OH

1) TOBIN, NOAH 8 2) GASTINEAU, JACK 5

3) LOMBARDI, MATTHEW 8 4) SCHARVER, ETHAN 8

58.60 1:04.69

B--- DQNAAC-OH

1) SPYCHALSKI, DARDEN 6 2) GURD, PATRICK 8

3) LIRA, JACK 7 4) LEMAY, SAM 7

45.18 51.60

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 31.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSSC-OH 101 31.58LICHTER, AVA

PENGUINS-OH  92 31.87BANNER, HALEY

GCSTO-OH 103 32.06NAPPI, SAMANTHA

PENGUINS-OH 104 32.73LAROSA, LILLEE

GCSTO-OH 105 33.87PASTOR, KASSIDY

GCSTO-OH 106 34.00MERKEL, ALIVIA

PENGUINS-OH 107 34.35BEAVERS, HANNAH

GCSTO-OH 108 34.38OLGER, HANNAH

OSSC-OH 109 34.45ERNST, RILEY

GCSTO-OH 1010 34.83LAWRENCE, ESTHER

UASC-OH  911 35.04PURDUM, ALLISON

GCSTO-OH 1012 36.23LAI, MICHAELA

OSSC-OH 1013 36.93FLETCHER, TAYLOR

GCSTO-OH 1014 37.23MEADOWS, JALYN

OSSC-OH 1015 37.46SAUNDERS, BRITTANIE

PENGUINS-OH 1016 37.81PERSONS, SAMANTHA

UASC-OH  917 37.84BARRETT, KAYLEE

WAC-OH 1018 38.41ROBERTS, OLIVIA

GCSTO-OH  919 38.44RAQUE, RACHEL

OSSC-OH  920 38.90THOMPSON, EMMA

PENGUINS-OH  921 39.46MARKER, MEARA

GCSTO-OH 1022 39.82BRIGDON, GRACE

GCSTO-OH 1023 40.07COMPTON, KENZIE

OSSC-OH 1024 40.17TOMASTIK, JESSICA

GCSTO-OH  925 40.20PARKER, BRIDGET

GCSTO-OH  926 41.00WILSON, HALEY

GCSTO-OH 1027 41.60JONAS, GABBY

WAC-OH 1028 41.66ELLSWORTH, ABIGAIL

NAAC-OH  929 42.30BOWLING, JACQUELINE

WOR-OH 1030 42.49JOHNSON, ISABELLA

NAAC-OH 1031 42.83KISANUKI, MIDORI

GCSTO-OH 1032 43.14TINNERMAN, ALLY

WAC-OH  933 43.17ROBARE, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH  934 43.35DRIGGS, CAROLINE

GCSTO-OH 1035 43.43MASON, LAUREN

UASC-OH 1036 43.57CAMPISE, ANNA

WOR-OH  937 44.11CLEMENS, ELIZABETH

WOR-OH  938 44.33BROWN, ELEANOR

GCSTO-OH  939 44.50WHITE, HAYLEE

NAAC-OH 1040 44.67KEREN, ISABELLE

WAC-OH 1041 45.20WHITMAN, SAMANTHA

NAAC-OH 1042 45.22HANCOCK, ELIZABETH

WOR-OH  943 45.26CRONIN, CAITLIN

UASC-OH  944 45.73HENDERSHOT, ABIGAIL

NAAC-OH 1045 45.76SHUR, KELLY

GCSTO-OH 1046 46.17MAPLEY, AUDREY

NAAC-OH  947 46.20FIREMAN, SUNNIE

GCSTO-OH  948 46.44PARSONS, ALEXANDRIA

WOR-OH  949 46.77JORDAN, LEIGHANNE

UASC-OH 1050 46.78BOYER, JULIA

WOR-OH  951 47.67KANCHARLA, PARMITA

WOR-OH  9*52 47.92SEMANOVICH, EMILY

NAAC-OH  9*52 47.92BRANDON, MADDY

NAAC-OH  954 48.35HALL, DANIELLE

WAC-OH  955 48.69JONES, AYDEN

GCSTO-OH 1056 49.43LAPE, ALEXANDRIA

WAC-OH  957 49.44JONES, SAMANTHA

NAAC-OH  958 49.73WALSH, ARACELY

NAAC-OH  959 50.61SAMANICH, EVIE

WOR-OH 1060 52.76EATON, SYDNEY

WOR-OH  961 54.03LANE, GRACIE

NAAC-OH  962 54.64CANNON, MARY-BENNING

NAAC-OH 1063 54.98FIFE, NATALIE

NAAC-OH 1064 55.58BUDIN, TORI

WOR-OH  965 55.66SKOGSTAD, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH  966 57.03TOBIAS, HALEY

GCSTO-OH  967 59.38THOMPSON, ALLYSSA

NAAC-OH 1068 1:04.29TAN, ALICE

WOR-OH  969 1:04.80FLIGNER, CHRISTINA

NAAC-OH  970 1:07.32GORDON, PAIGE

UASC-OH  971 1:23.10AGUIAR, ISABELLA

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 31.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 32.48WIEDEMANN, JOSH

OSSC-OH 102 32.74FURBEE, CALVIN

WAC-OH 103 33.12COGAN, EVIN

WOR-OH 104 33.88HESS, CW

GCSTO-OH 105 34.87SMITH, MARSHALL

WAC-OH  96 36.38COCHRAN, ETHAN

UASC-OH  97 37.11CASWELL, ALEC

GCSTO-OH 108 37.29GAVER, DREW

UASC-OH  99 37.91CLANCY, KELLEN

WAC-OH  910 38.35DEVORE, ERIC

WAC-OH 1011 38.66CARIFA, DOMINIC

WOR-OH 1012 39.03MOORE, TREY

NAAC-OH  913 39.98KAUCHECK, ANDREW
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Results

(Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH  914 40.04ROSE, ASHER

OSSC-OH 1015 40.10HAWKINS, BO

NAAC-OH  916 40.35ECONOMUS, GEORGE

GCSTO-OH  917 40.45FERENCZ, DYLAN

NAAC-OH  918 40.76SABGIR, CHARLIE

DELAWARE-OH 1019 40.83BAKER, CALEB

NAAC-OH 1020 42.20YUDOVICH, ETHAN

GCSTO-OH  921 42.44VONZASTROW, ERIC

WAC-OH 1022 42.73TANSEY, AIDAN

NAAC-OH  923 42.77ROSS, WYATT

WOR-OH  924 43.90WILSON, NOLAN

GCSTO-OH 1025 44.03PFISTER, KADEN

WOR-OH  926 44.52STEELE, SAMUEL

WOR-OH  927 45.61RITCHIE, ALEX

GCSTO-OH 1028 46.14BALLENGER, MITCHELL

GCSTO-OH 1029 46.75MASON, BENJAMIN

DELAWARE-OH  930 47.35BAKER, ANDREW

WOR-OH  931 49.60GOVINDASAMY, PRANAV

WOR-OH  932 49.82HUTCHISON, BILLY

UASC-OH  933 50.26HARTZELL, NICO

NAAC-OH 1034 50.82BRIGGS, MITCHELL

WOR-OH  935 51.85CUOZZO, JOHN

NAAC-OH  936 52.58CARLSON, NICK

WOR-OH 1037 53.17YAP, MATTHEW

NAAC-OH 1038 59.72JUDGE, JACK

WOR-OH 1039 1:02.42BARTRAM, Q

WOR-OH  940 1:03.86MANNING, BRENDAN

UASC-OH 1041 1:04.57MILLER, JACK

UASC-OH  942 1:04.89CHAMBERS, SEBASTIEN

UASC-OH 10--- DQDUHIGG, JOHN

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 36.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 37.86PASTOR, KASSIDY

GCSTO-OH 102 38.05LAWRENCE, ESTHER

GCSTO-OH 103 38.78RAMOS, CAROLINE

OSSC-OH  94 39.53MONCOLOVA, MARTINA

GCSTO-OH 105 40.36FITZSIMMONS, CAMILLE

GCSTO-OH 106 40.47NAPPI, SAMANTHA

GCSTO-OH  97 40.81TURNBULL, KENNEDY

OSSC-OH 108 41.49ERNST, RILEY

PENGUINS-OH 109 42.93VENETTA, AVERY

GCSTO-OH 1010 43.94MERKEL, ALIVIA

WAC-OH 1011 44.07ROBERTS, OLIVIA

GCSTO-OH 1012 44.46LAI, MICHAELA

GCSTO-OH  913 45.13RAQUE, RACHEL

NAAC-OH 1014 45.90KEREN, ISABELLE

GCSTO-OH 1015 46.40BRIGDON, GRACE

WAC-OH 1016 46.67ELLSWORTH, ABIGAIL

GCSTO-OH 1017 46.72OLGER, HANNAH

PENGUINS-OH  918 46.83MARKER, MEARA

WAC-OH  919 47.00AARON, KAILA

GCSTO-OH 1020 47.39MEADOWS, JALYN

GCSTO-OH 1021 48.54JONAS, GABBY

GCSTO-OH 1022 48.67COMPTON, KENZIE

GCSTO-OH  923 49.12PARKER, BRIDGET

NAAC-OH 1024 49.75SHUR, KELLY

GCSTO-OH 1025 49.84LAPE, ALEXANDRIA

WOR-OH  9*26 50.27SEMANOVICH, EMILY

NAAC-OH  9*26 50.27BOWLING, JACQUELINE

NAAC-OH  928 51.21WALSH, ARACELY

UASC-OH  929 51.28BARRETT, KAYLEE

NAAC-OH  930 51.34BRANDON, MADDY

UASC-OH 1031 51.77CAMPISE, ANNA

GCSTO-OH  932 52.10PARSONS, ALEXANDRIA

WOR-OH  933 52.67KANCHARLA, PARMITA

NAAC-OH  934 53.06SAMANICH, EVIE

WOR-OH  935 53.15JORDAN, LEIGHANNE

GCSTO-OH 1036 53.96TINNERMAN, ALLY

NAAC-OH  937 54.56FIREMAN, SUNNIE

UASC-OH  938 54.63HENDERSHOT, ABIGAIL

WOR-OH  939 55.11CRONIN, CAITLIN

GCSTO-OH 1040 55.39MAPLEY, AUDREY

NAAC-OH  941 55.40DRIGGS, CAROLINE

WOR-OH  942 55.47FLIGNER, CHRISTINA

WAC-OH  943 55.89ROBARE, SYDNEY

WAC-OH 1044 55.91WHITMAN, SAMANTHA

GCSTO-OH  945 56.91WHITE, HAYLEE

GCSTO-OH 1046 58.06MASON, LAUREN

NAAC-OH  947 58.20TOBIAS, HALEY

GCSTO-OH  948 58.51WILSON, HALEY

UASC-OH 1049 59.08BOYER, JULIA

NAAC-OH 1050 59.53HANCOCK, ELIZABETH

NAAC-OH  951 59.81HALL, DANIELLE

WOR-OH  952 1:01.15LANE, GRACIE

NAAC-OH 1053 1:01.41KISANUKI, MIDORI

WOR-OH 1054 1:04.05EATON, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH 1055 1:04.33TAN, ALICE

NAAC-OH 1056 1:07.84FIFE, NATALIE

NAAC-OH  957 1:08.08GORDON, PAIGE

NAAC-OH  958 1:09.04CANNON, MARY-BENNING

WOR-OH  959 1:11.11SKOGSTAD, SYDNEY

WAC-OH 1060 1:17.64NICOL, GABBY

UASC-OH  9--- DQAGUIAR, ISABELLA

NAAC-OH 10--- DQBUDIN, TORI

GCSTO-OH  9--- DQTHOMPSON, ALLYSSA

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 37.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSSC-OH 101 39.43FURBEE, CALVIN

WAC-OH 102 39.59REID, MASON

UASC-OH  93 43.39CASWELL, ALEC

OSSC-OH  94 43.48TUSSING, SPENCER

WOR-OH 105 43.66HESS, CW

WAC-OH  96 43.91DEVORE, ERIC

GCSTO-OH 107 44.23SMITH, MARSHALL

OSSC-OH  98 44.25BELLISARI, KEENAN

NAAC-OH  99 45.68KAUCHECK, ANDREW

NAAC-OH 1010 47.43YUDOVICH, ETHAN

NAAC-OH  911 48.63ECONOMUS, GEORGE
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Results

(Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH  912 48.94CLANCY, KELLEN

NAAC-OH  913 49.85SABGIR, CHARLIE

WOR-OH 1014 50.28MOORE, TREY

GCSTO-OH 1015 51.17PFISTER, KADEN

GCSTO-OH  916 52.36VONZASTROW, ERIC

NAAC-OH  917 53.01ROSS, WYATT

WAC-OH 1018 53.02CARIFA, DOMINIC

WOR-OH  919 53.63WILSON, NOLAN

GCSTO-OH  920 54.55FERENCZ, DYLAN

WOR-OH  921 55.92RITCHIE, ALEX

NAAC-OH  922 56.17CARLSON, NICK

WOR-OH 1023 1:00.14YAP, MATTHEW

NAAC-OH 1024 1:01.40BRIGGS, MITCHELL

UASC-OH 1025 1:02.15DUHIGG, JOHN

WOR-OH  926 1:02.66GOVINDASAMY, PRANAV

WOR-OH  927 1:02.73HUTCHISON, BILLY

GCSTO-OH 1028 1:02.97MASON, BENJAMIN

UASC-OH  929 1:03.66HARTZELL, NICO

GCSTO-OH 1030 1:04.42BALLENGER, MITCHELL

WOR-OH 1031 1:04.55BARTRAM, Q

UASC-OH  932 1:10.94CHAMBERS, SEBASTIEN

UASC-OH 1033 1:11.54MILLER, JACK

NAAC-OH 10--- DQJUDGE, JACK

WOR-OH  9--- DQMANNING, BRENDAN

WOR-OH  9--- DQCUOZZO, JOHN

GCSTO-OH 10--- DQGAVER, DREW

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 1:19.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH  91 1:24.05BANNER, HALEY

37.05 47.00

PENGUINS-OH 102 1:24.93BEAVERS, HANNAH

37.64 47.29

PENGUINS-OH 103 1:26.01LAROSA, LILLEE

41.41 44.60

PENGUINS-OH 104 1:33.56PERSONS, SAMANTHA

44.11 49.45

GCSTO-OH  95 1:34.98RAQUE, RACHEL

44.84 50.14

GCSTO-OH  96 1:36.36TURNBULL, KENNEDY

43.93 52.43

OSSC-OH 107 1:37.81FLETCHER, TAYLOR

42.24 55.57

OSSC-OH 108 1:38.11TOMASTIK, JESSICA

47.60 50.51

UASC-OH  99 1:40.14PURDUM, ALLISON

49.39 50.75

PENGUINS-OH  910 1:41.81MARKER, MEARA

47.04 54.77

WOR-OH  911 1:52.04CLEMENS, ELIZABETH

56.43 55.61

GCSTO-OH 1012 1:58.97TINNERMAN, ALLY

56.36 1:02.61

WOR-OH  913 1:59.43BROWN, ELEANOR

56.73 1:02.70

UASC-OH  914 2:02.22HENDERSHOT, ABIGAIL

1:00.69 1:01.53

WAC-OH  915 2:02.67JONES, AYDEN

57.36 1:05.31

NAAC-OH  916 2:06.42DRIGGS, CAROLINE

1:03.78 1:02.64

NAAC-OH  917 2:14.19BRANDON, MADDY

1:03.29 1:10.90

WOR-OH  918 2:25.65LANE, GRACIE

1:13.18 1:12.47

WOR-OH 10--- DQJOHNSON, ISABELLA

53.07 1:00.05

NAAC-OH 10--- DQSHUR, KELLY

58.64 1:00.56

NAAC-OH  9--- DQCANNON, MARY-BENNING

1:03.91 1:07.77

NAAC-OH 10--- DQKEREN, ISABELLE

49.36 1:08.88

WOR-OH  9--- DQSEMANOVICH, EMILY

56.91 1:00.78

GCSTO-OH 10--- DQFITZSIMMONS, CAMILLE

42.90 48.84

WAC-OH 10--- DQNICOL, GABBY

1:19.17 1:28.67

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 1:21.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 1:26.75WIEDEMANN, JOSH

40.20 46.55

WAC-OH 102 1:30.66REID, MASON

41.34 49.32

UASC-OH  93 1:36.83CASWELL, ALEC

44.51 52.32

OSSC-OH 104 1:38.56HAWKINS, BO

48.91 49.65

WAC-OH  95 1:38.72COCHRAN, ETHAN

45.76 52.96

WAC-OH  96 1:50.73ROSE, ASHER

48.88 1:01.85

GCSTO-OH  97 1:50.98VONZASTROW, ERIC

53.63 57.35

WOR-OH  98 1:59.33STEELE, SAMUEL

52.90 1:06.43

WOR-OH 109 2:10.20YAP, MATTHEW

1:10.16 1:00.04

NAAC-OH 10--- DQJUDGE, JACK

1:07.20 1:18.79

NAAC-OH 10--- DQBRIGGS, MITCHELL

1:02.75 1:17.40

WOR-OH  9--- DQHUTCHISON, BILLY

1:03.99 1:08.06

WAC-OH 10--- DQCOGAN, EVIN

49.31 52.74
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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results
 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 42.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH  91 43.06PURDUM, ALLISON

GCSTO-OH 102 44.24LAWRENCE, ESTHER

OSSC-OH 103 44.81LICHTER, AVA

OSSC-OH 104 45.46TOMASTIK, JESSICA

GCSTO-OH 105 46.37LAI, MICHAELA

GCSTO-OH 106 46.68NAPPI, SAMANTHA

UASC-OH  97 47.37BARRETT, KAYLEE

PENGUINS-OH 108 47.57PERSONS, SAMANTHA

PENGUINS-OH 109 47.66BEAVERS, HANNAH

OSSC-OH 1010 47.75SAUNDERS, BRITTANIE

GCSTO-OH 1011 47.94OLGER, HANNAH

OSSC-OH  912 48.14THOMPSON, EMMA

GCSTO-OH 1013 48.17FITZSIMMONS, CAMILLE

PENGUINS-OH 1014 48.49VENETTA, AVERY

GCSTO-OH  915 49.09RAQUE, RACHEL

PENGUINS-OH 1016 49.40LAROSA, LILLEE

GCSTO-OH 1017 49.62MERKEL, ALIVIA

WOR-OH 1018 51.57JOHNSON, ISABELLA

GCSTO-OH 1019 52.13MEADOWS, JALYN

UASC-OH 1020 52.95CAMPISE, ANNA

UASC-OH 1021 53.46BOYER, JULIA

GCSTO-OH  9*22 53.54TURNBULL, KENNEDY

GCSTO-OH 10*22 53.54BRIGDON, GRACE

WOR-OH  924 54.04CLEMENS, ELIZABETH

NAAC-OH 1025 54.07HANCOCK, ELIZABETH

NAAC-OH  926 54.30DRIGGS, CAROLINE

NAAC-OH  927 55.54FIREMAN, SUNNIE

GCSTO-OH  928 55.58PARKER, BRIDGET

WAC-OH 1029 55.81ELLSWORTH, ABIGAIL

GCSTO-OH 1030 56.06JONAS, GABBY

GCSTO-OH 1031 56.35COMPTON, KENZIE

WAC-OH  932 56.79JONES, AYDEN

WAC-OH  933 57.74ROBARE, SYDNEY

GCSTO-OH 1034 57.91LAPE, ALEXANDRIA

WOR-OH  935 58.77BROWN, ELEANOR

NAAC-OH 1036 59.75SHUR, KELLY

GCSTO-OH 1037 1:02.76MAPLEY, AUDREY

WAC-OH 1038 1:03.10WHITMAN, SAMANTHA

NAAC-OH  939 1:03.48CANNON, MARY-BENNING

WAC-OH  940 1:03.53JONES, SAMANTHA

GCSTO-OH  941 1:04.36WILSON, HALEY

NAAC-OH 1042 1:04.58KISANUKI, MIDORI

NAAC-OH 1043 1:05.09BUDIN, TORI

NAAC-OH  944 1:06.33HALL, DANIELLE

WOR-OH  945 1:09.16KANCHARLA, PARMITA

GCSTO-OH  946 1:09.71PARSONS, ALEXANDRIA

NAAC-OH 1047 1:11.35TAN, ALICE

NAAC-OH  948 1:11.83BRANDON, MADDY

WOR-OH 1049 1:12.16EATON, SYDNEY

WOR-OH  950 1:17.87LANE, GRACIE

NAAC-OH  951 1:25.95WALSH, ARACELY

GCSTO-OH  9--- DQWHITE, HAYLEE

GCSTO-OH 10--- DQTINNERMAN, ALLY

GCSTO-OH  9--- DQTHOMPSON, ALLYSSA

NAAC-OH 10--- DQFIFE, NATALIE

NAAC-OH  9--- DQBOWLING, JACQUELINE

NAAC-OH  9--- DQSAMANICH, EVIE

WOR-OH  9--- DQSKOGSTAD, SYDNEY

NAAC-OH 10--- DQKEREN, ISABELLE

WOR-OH  9--- DQSEMANOVICH, EMILY

WOR-OH  9--- DQCRONIN, CAITLIN

GCSTO-OH 10--- DQMASON, LAUREN

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 43.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 46.18WIEDEMANN, JOSH

OSSC-OH  92 48.04BELLISARI, KEENAN

WOR-OH 103 48.82HESS, CW

OSSC-OH 104 48.88HAWKINS, BO

NAAC-OH  95 52.23ROSS, WYATT

GCSTO-OH  96 53.47VONZASTROW, ERIC

WAC-OH  97 54.13DEVORE, ERIC

GCSTO-OH 108 54.67PFISTER, KADEN

NAAC-OH  99 56.30KAUCHECK, ANDREW

WOR-OH 1010 56.55YAP, MATTHEW

WAC-OH 1011 59.45TANSEY, AIDAN

NAAC-OH  912 1:00.83ECONOMUS, GEORGE

WAC-OH 1013 1:01.78CARIFA, DOMINIC

UASC-OH  914 1:02.07HARTZELL, NICO

NAAC-OH 1015 1:03.56YUDOVICH, ETHAN

GCSTO-OH  916 1:04.20FERENCZ, DYLAN

WOR-OH  917 1:04.39STEELE, SAMUEL

WOR-OH  918 1:04.88CUOZZO, JOHN

WOR-OH  919 1:07.67WILSON, NOLAN

NAAC-OH  920 1:10.76SABGIR, CHARLIE

NAAC-OH 10--- DQBRIGGS, MITCHELL

GCSTO-OH 10--- DQMASON, BENJAMIN

NAAC-OH  9--- DQCARLSON, NICK

GCSTO-OH 10--- DQGAVER, DREW

WOR-OH  9--- DQMANNING, BRENDAN

NAAC-OH 10--- DQJUDGE, JACK

WOR-OH 10--- DQBARTRAM, Q

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 35.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 36.30GREER, KLAUDIA

OSSC-OH 102 37.50LICHTER, AVA

GCSTO-OH 103 37.79RAMOS, CAROLINE

GCSTO-OH 10*4 38.41PASTOR, KASSIDY

GCSTO-OH 10*4 38.41NAPPI, SAMANTHA

OSSC-OH  96 41.10MONCOLOVA, MARTINA

OSSC-OH 107 43.34FLETCHER, TAYLOR

GCSTO-OH 108 46.43OLGER, HANNAH

PENGUINS-OH  99 49.47MARKER, MEARA

WOR-OH  910 49.60JORDAN, LEIGHANNE

WAC-OH 1011 50.02ROBERTS, OLIVIA

OSSC-OH 1012 52.79SAUNDERS, BRITTANIE

WOR-OH  913 1:00.63CLEMENS, ELIZABETH
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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results

(Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOR-OH  914 1:04.94CRONIN, CAITLIN

WOR-OH 1015 1:05.06JOHNSON, ISABELLA

WOR-OH  916 1:06.34BROWN, ELEANOR

WOR-OH 1017 1:14.16EATON, SYDNEY

WOR-OH  918 1:26.98FLIGNER, CHRISTINA

WOR-OH  9--- DQKANCHARLA, PARMITA

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 36.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 101 38.75COGAN, EVIN

UASC-OH  92 42.16CLANCY, KELLEN

OSSC-OH  93 43.29TUSSING, SPENCER

WAC-OH 104 43.35REID, MASON

WOR-OH 105 44.50HESS, CW

WAC-OH  96 44.98COCHRAN, ETHAN

UASC-OH  97 45.43CASWELL, ALEC

GCSTO-OH 108 47.37SMITH, MARSHALL

WAC-OH 109 50.41CARIFA, DOMINIC

WAC-OH  910 50.68ROSE, ASHER

WOR-OH 1011 54.19MOORE, TREY

WAC-OH  912 56.66DEVORE, ERIC

WOR-OH  913 1:00.90STEELE, SAMUEL

GCSTO-OH  914 1:03.95FERENCZ, DYLAN

WOR-OH  915 1:13.81GOVINDASAMY, PRANAV

WOR-OH  9--- DQHUTCHISON, BILLY

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 1:10.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 1:07.95GREER, KLAUDIA

32.62 35.33

PENGUINS-OH  92 1:15.47BANNER, HALEY

35.58 39.89

GCSTO-OH 103 1:17.23RAMOS, CAROLINE

37.24 39.99

PENGUINS-OH 104 1:17.54LAROSA, LILLEE

36.32 41.22

GCSTO-OH 105 1:21.00FITZSIMMONS, CAMILLE

39.51 41.49

GCSTO-OH 106 1:23.80MERKEL, ALIVIA

41.33 42.47

OSSC-OH  97 1:26.02THOMPSON, EMMA

41.02 45.00

GCSTO-OH  98 1:26.12TURNBULL, KENNEDY

41.34 44.78

WAC-OH  99 1:26.79AARON, KAILA

42.70 44.09

GCSTO-OH 1010 1:32.52COMPTON, KENZIE

41.47 51.05

GCSTO-OH  911 1:36.48PARKER, BRIDGET

1:36.72

NAAC-OH  912 1:40.92BOWLING, JACQUELINE

46.92 54.00

NAAC-OH 1013 1:41.84HANCOCK, ELIZABETH

48.31 53.53

NAAC-OH 1014 1:44.32KISANUKI, MIDORI

50.27 54.05

GCSTO-OH 1015 1:44.67JONAS, GABBY

46.68 57.99

GCSTO-OH  916 1:44.80WILSON, HALEY

48.55 56.25

GCSTO-OH 1017 1:49.43MAPLEY, AUDREY

51.52 57.91

WOR-OH  918 1:53.08JORDAN, LEIGHANNE

50.52 1:02.56

GCSTO-OH  919 1:53.31PARSONS, ALEXANDRIA

50.34 1:02.97

GCSTO-OH  920 1:53.42WHITE, HAYLEE

52.38 1:01.04

NAAC-OH  921 1:55.01FIREMAN, SUNNIE

52.84 1:02.17

GCSTO-OH 1022 1:55.33LAPE, ALEXANDRIA

54.15 1:01.18

GCSTO-OH 1023 1:55.82MASON, LAUREN

51.73 1:04.09

WAC-OH  924 1:55.99JONES, SAMANTHA

53.51 1:02.48

NAAC-OH  925 1:58.57HALL, DANIELLE

57.37 1:01.20

GCSTO-OH  926 2:07.17THOMPSON, ALLYSSA

1:00.00 1:07.17

NAAC-OH 1027 2:08.80FIFE, NATALIE

58.23 1:10.57

NAAC-OH 1028 2:10.55BUDIN, TORI

1:04.19 1:06.36

WAC-OH 1029 2:23.16NICOL, GABBY

1:05.63 1:17.53

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 1:10.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSSC-OH 101 1:14.55FURBEE, CALVIN

35.48 39.07

GCSTO-OH 102 1:17.71WIEDEMANN, JOSH

36.76 40.95

GCSTO-OH 103 1:21.94SMITH, MARSHALL

39.70 42.24

GCSTO-OH 104 1:24.91GAVER, DREW

40.82 44.09

OSSC-OH  95 1:27.45BELLISARI, KEENAN

41.50 45.95

NAAC-OH  96 1:33.77ECONOMUS, GEORGE

45.38 48.39

NAAC-OH  97 1:35.75SABGIR, CHARLIE

44.24 51.51

GCSTO-OH 108 1:37.00PFISTER, KADEN

47.63 49.37

NAAC-OH  99 1:37.70KAUCHECK, ANDREW

43.40 54.30
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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results

(Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 1010 1:38.09YUDOVICH, ETHAN

45.83 52.26

WOR-OH  911 1:40.66WILSON, NOLAN

47.41 53.25

WOR-OH 1012 1:41.14MOORE, TREY

43.91 57.23

NAAC-OH  913 1:41.54ROSS, WYATT

48.68 52.86

WOR-OH  914 1:48.30RITCHIE, ALEX

53.05 55.25

GCSTO-OH 1015 1:50.31BALLENGER, MITCHELL

50.32 59.99

WOR-OH 1016 2:32.30BARTRAM, Q

1:12.72 1:19.58

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.20GCSTO-OH

1) NAPPI, SAMANTHA 10 2) PASTOR, KASSIDY 10

3) RAMOS, CAROLINE 10 4) GREER, KLAUDIA 10

33.88 34.87 36.95 29.50

A2 2:37.49NAAC-OH

1) HALL, DANIELLE 9 2) FIREMAN, SUNNIE 9

3) HANCOCK, ELIZABETH 10 4) SHUR, KELLY 10

50.61 46.95 43.44 16.49

A3 2:49.86WAC-OH

1) ROBERTS, OLIVIA 10 2) AARON, KAILA 9

3) ROBARE, SYDNEY 9 4) ELLSWORTH, ABIGAIL 10

44.95 44.47 42.53 37.91

D--- x1:55.41GCSTO-OH

1) PARSONS, ALEXANDRIA 9 2) JONAS, GABBY 10

3) MAPLEY, AUDREY 10 4) COMPTON, KENZIE 10

50.60 15.59 33.23 15.99

C--- x2:14.87GCSTO-OH

1) BRIGDON, GRACE 10 2) PARKER, BRIDGET 9

3) WILSON, HALEY 9 4) RAQUE, RACHEL 9

49.33 38.54 16.93 30.07

B--- x2:30.28GCSTO-OH

1) LAI, MICHAELA 10 2) TURNBULL, KENNEDY 9

3) MEADOWS, JALYN 10 4) OLGER, HANNAH 10

38.75 39.55 36.67 35.31

B--- x3:33.55WAC-OH

1) WHITMAN, SAMANTHA 10 2) JONES, AYDEN 9

3) JONES, SAMANTHA 9 4) NICOL, GABBY 10

47.95 1:46.24 1:02.68

C--- x3:54.68NAAC-OH

1) SAMANICH, EVIE 9 2) BUDIN, TORI 10

3) WALSH, ARACELY 9 4) CANNON, MARY-BENNING 9

59.33 58.98 55.76 1:00.61

B--- DQNAAC-OH

1) BOWLING, JACQUELINE 9 2) KISANUKI, MIDORI 10

3) KEREN, ISABELLE 10 4) DRIGGS, CAROLINE 9

48.66 50.89 48.83 47.81

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.86GCSTO-OH

1) SMITH, MARSHALL 10 2) WIEDEMANN, JOSH 10

3) FERENCZ, DYLAN 9 4) GAVER, DREW 10

43.73 25.82 40.14 15.17

A2 2:34.40WAC-OH

1) REID, MASON 10 2) DEVORE, ERIC 9

3) TANSEY, AIDAN 10 4) COGAN, EVIN 10

35.27 39.45 44.53 35.15

A3 2:56.78NAAC-OH

1) ECONOMUS, GEORGE 9 2) KAUCHECK, ANDREW 9

3) SABGIR, CHARLIE 9 4) YUDOVICH, ETHAN 10

42.34 49.66 40.69 44.09

B--- x3:47.15NAAC-OH

1) ROSS, WYATT 9 2) JUDGE, JACK 10

3) BRIGGS, MITCHELL 10 4) CARLSON, NICK 9

47.33 1:07.90 59.37 52.55

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 2:51.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 101 2:45.57GREER, KLAUDIA

38.99 41.52 47.71 37.35

GCSTO-OH 102 2:57.14PASTOR, KASSIDY

39.56 44.05 50.38 43.15

GCSTO-OH 103 3:01.87RAMOS, CAROLINE

42.44 46.19 53.43 39.81

PENGUINS-OH  94 3:06.18BANNER, HALEY

43.16 44.99 56.93 41.10

PENGUINS-OH 105 3:12.08VENETTA, AVERY

43.91 50.01 53.62 44.54

OSSC-OH  96 3:13.07MONCOLOVA, MARTINA

42.80 45.48 1:02.24 42.55

OSSC-OH 107 3:19.04ERNST, RILEY

44.73 48.99 58.72 46.60

PENGUINS-OH 108 3:29.16PERSONS, SAMANTHA

51.03 1:48.98 49.20

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  Slower than 2:53.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSSC-OH  91 3:19.20TUSSING, SPENCER

43.46 49.45 1:00.29 46.00

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:09.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 121 1:12.28GLESENKAMP, BROOKE

34.23 38.05

PENGUINS-OH 122 1:13.35WHARTON, JOY

34.39 38.96

UASC-OH 113 1:16.26SCHULER, CLAIRE

35.45 40.81

GCSTO-OH 114 1:21.16VONZASTROW, JESSICA

39.33 41.83

UASC-OH 115 1:22.54FRANCISCO, ANNA

41.13 41.41
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ROTELLI'S RESTAURANT KICK OFF B MEET, Sanction #: 3195-OH

HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results

(Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 116 1:25.40GUPTA, RHEA

40.34 45.06

GCSTO-OH 117 1:25.97GRAMMEL, AUDREY

42.43 43.54

GCSTO-OH 118 1:26.28HANSCHU, KENDRA

38.66 47.62

GCSTO-OH 119 1:26.42MARTIN, T'JAI

38.65 47.77

GCSTO-OH 1210 1:28.76VANDERVOORT, EVELYN

41.77 46.99

GCSTO-OH 1111 1:29.22HAVENS, GRACE

44.08 45.14

OSSC-OH 1112 1:33.98WALLACE, LINDS

41.62 52.36

GCSTO-OH 1113 1:35.93CAMMEYER, EMILY

44.27 51.66

PENGUINS-OH 1114 1:36.45COLVIN, SARAH

45.11 51.34

UASC-OH 1115 1:53.47EVANS, ALISON

53.57 59.90

GCSTO-OH 12--- DQGARCIA, LAURA

43.60 48.22

NAAC-OH 12--- DQGRAIFER, ILANA

49.96 59.57

NAAC-OH 11--- DQREMEIS, SYDNEY

52.91 1:02.56

GCSTO-OH 12--- DQNEFF, OLIVIA

36.34 44.53

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:12.03MARTIN, SIDNEY

34.56 37.47

GCSTO-OH 132 1:13.19PARKER, MAURA

34.53 38.66

GCSTO-OH 133 1:16.72SENTIVANY, RACHAEL

36.22 40.50

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:11.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 121 1:14.70HOWELL, KYLE

35.15 39.55

GCSTO-OH 122 1:15.27WIEDEMANN, SAM

34.61 40.66

GCSTO-OH 113 1:17.38MCCAFFERTY, PATRICK

34.91 42.47

DELAWARE-OH 124 1:17.50HAWES, COLIN

35.65 41.85

DELAWARE-OH 115 1:17.63CURTIN, REMINGTON

36.31 41.32

WAC-OH 126 1:17.96LI, TED

36.62 41.34

GCSTO-OH 127 1:19.12GOLDFARB, NATE

37.32 41.80

GCSTO-OH 128 1:19.78WARREN, DYLAN

36.14 43.64

GCSTO-OH 129 1:20.19GREER, MAX

38.58 41.61

UASC-OH 1110 1:24.12MOOREHEAD, TATE

39.30 44.82

GCSTO-OH 1111 1:36.57HACK, ANDREW

46.56 50.01

NAAC-OH 1212 1:48.15TAN, DAVID

51.36 56.79

GCSTO-OH 12--- DQHAMILTON, PEYTON

42.95 43.22

NAAC-OH 12--- DQHANCOCK, TOMMY

53.60 55.57

NAAC-OH 11--- DQHOLZER, LUCAS

51.31 56.95

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:20.19DREW, ISAAC

40.19 40.00

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 2:30.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH 111 2:47.87BRAUN, ALEXANDRIA

37.12 42.41 51.72 36.62

PENGUINS-OH 112 3:03.72WEIS, ABIGAIL

40.10 47.37 55.58 40.67

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 2:23.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 131 2:34.38WARD, BETHANY

32.79 39.75 46.73 35.11

DELAWARE-OH 132 2:34.65CURTIN, SAMANTHA

31.86 39.65 47.36 35.78

GCSTO-OH 133 2:53.10GAVER, ACADIA

39.83 43.14 51.04 39.09

GCSTO-OH 13--- DQSVOBODA, LEAH

33.48 39.53 48.15 39.72

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 2:31.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 111 2:44.04MAHONEY, JACK

36.81 41.72 51.11 34.40

GCSTO-OH 112 2:47.59REAMER, CHRISTIAN

39.89 42.37 49.15 36.18

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 2:16.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 2:44.09BOWDEN, ASHTIN

34.25 43.57 50.89 35.38

GCSTO-OH 132 2:44.40WOODDELL, DEVIN

36.08 41.10 49.01 38.21
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Results
 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 121 29.37GLESENKAMP, BROOKE

PENGUINS-OH 122 29.60WHARTON, JOY

GCSTO-OH 113 33.15GUPTA, RHEA

GCSTO-OH 114 33.36VONZASTROW, JESSICA

GCSTO-OH 125 33.95NEFF, OLIVIA

GCSTO-OH 116 34.21HANSCHU, KENDRA

GCSTO-OH 117 34.55GRAMMEL, AUDREY

OSSC-OH 118 34.71WALLACE, LINDS

GCSTO-OH 119 35.51MARTIN, T'JAI

OSSC-OH 1110 35.55FENTON, TAYLOR

DELAWARE-OH 1211 35.66BAKER, GRACE

GCSTO-OH 1112 36.17HAVENS, GRACE

GCSTO-OH 1213 38.03VANDERVOORT, EVELYN

GCSTO-OH 1114 38.48CAMMEYER, EMILY

GCSTO-OH 1215 38.56GARCIA, LAURA

NAAC-OH 1216 43.45GRAIFER, ILANA

NAAC-OH 1117 43.51REMEIS, SYDNEY

GCSTO-OH 1118 45.59REEDY, ANANYA

OSSC-OH 1219 45.87WALLACE, MORGAN

UASC-OH 1120 46.63NELSON, ALEAH

GCSTO-OH 1221 47.37BADAM, NITHIKA

UASC-OH 1222 48.28SATOSKAR, MONIKA

UASC-OH 1223 56.59SATOSKAR, SANIKA

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 26.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 28.63PARKER, MAURA

GCSTO-OH 132 29.18MARTIN, SIDNEY

DELAWARE-OH 133 29.37CURTIN, SAMANTHA

GCSTO-OH 134 29.92SVOBODA, LEAH

DELAWARE-OH 135 29.95WARD, BETHANY

GCSTO-OH 136 31.48SENTIVANY, RACHAEL

GCSTO-OH 137 31.95GAVER, ACADIA

WAC-OH 138 32.43ROSE, CLELIA

DELAWARE-OH 139 34.35SPONSELLER, KRISTINA

 
Event 35  Girls Senior 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 151 27.64CROPP, KATE

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 28.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 121 29.64WARREN, DYLAN

GCSTO-OH 122 29.89WIEDEMANN, SAM

GCSTO-OH 123 30.40HOWELL, KYLE

DELAWARE-OH 114 31.40CURTIN, REMINGTON

DELAWARE-OH 125 31.44HAWES, COLIN

GCSTO-OH 116 31.48MCCAFFERTY, PATRICK

GCSTO-OH 127 33.10GOLDFARB, NATE

GCSTO-OH 128 33.11GREER, MAX

WAC-OH 129 33.49LI, TED

GCSTO-OH 1210 34.62HAMILTON, PEYTON

GCSTO-OH 1111 36.48HACK, ANDREW

GCSTO-OH 1112 37.13MCCLURG, AUSTIN

GCSTO-OH 1213 38.31LEUTHOLD, HOWARD

NAAC-OH 1114 38.36QUIGLEY, JOE

NAAC-OH 1115 44.35HOLZER, LUCAS

NAAC-OH 1216 45.27HANCOCK, TOMMY

NAAC-OH 1217 46.82TAN, DAVID

OSSC-OH 1118 47.25KWON, JINHO

OSSC-OH 1119 48.39KWON, JINYOUNG

WOR-OH 1120 1:00.25MEDICHARLA, NISHANT

WOR-OH 1121 1:11.15STROHL, JACKSON

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 25.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 26.51HOFFMAN, BEN

GCSTO-OH 132 27.17MCKINNEY, COLEMAN

GCSTO-OH 133 28.17LAWRENCE, PATRICK

GCSTO-OH 134 29.42BOWDEN, ASHTIN

GCSTO-OH 135 30.94WOODDELL, DEVIN

GCSTO-OH 136 31.88LAPE, PATRICK

GCSTO-OH 137 33.93PFISTER, KEIFER

GCSTO-OH 138 33.95DREW, ISAAC

UN-BLAZE-OH 13--- DQWILLIAMS, CALEB

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:09.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH 121 1:14.91WHARTON, JOY

36.33 38.58

UASC-OH 112 1:17.79SCHULER, CLAIRE

38.14 39.65

WAC-OH 123 1:18.51CLARK, JUSTINE

37.98 40.53

PENGUINS-OH 114 1:27.03WEIS, ABIGAIL

43.12 43.91

UASC-OH 115 1:46.69EVANS, ALISON

1:49.02

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 1:05.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 131 1:18.20CURTIN, SAMANTHA

37.18 41.02

PENGUINS-OH 132 1:21.77FENTERS, MARIA

39.07 42.70

DELAWARE-OH 133 1:33.39SPONSELLER, KRISTINA

1:34.24

 
Event 37  Girls Senior 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 151 1:17.47CROPP, KATE

38.55 38.92

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:11.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 111 1:32.45MOOREHEAD, TATE

44.95 47.50
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HOSTED BY GCSTO @ THE COL. ACADEMY NATATORIUM

Results
 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 1:03.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:09.62MCKINNEY, COLEMAN

33.53 36.09

GCSTO-OH 13--- DQLAPE, PATRICK

48.91 55.73

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 35.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 121 39.24GLESENKAMP, BROOKE

PENGUINS-OH 112 39.97BRAUN, ALEXANDRIA

GCSTO-OH 113 40.63JOHNSTON, CAITLIN

GCSTO-OH 124 40.97VANDERVOORT, EVELYN

GCSTO-OH 115 45.73HANSCHU, KENDRA

GCSTO-OH 126 46.04GARCIA, LAURA

PENGUINS-OH 117 47.80COLVIN, SARAH

OSSC-OH 128 58.00WALLACE, MORGAN

NAAC-OH 119 1:01.64REMEIS, SYDNEY

GCSTO-OH 1110 1:06.60REEDY, ANANYA

NAAC-OH 1211 1:06.92GRAIFER, ILANA

UASC-OH 1212 1:07.64SATOSKAR, MONIKA

UASC-OH 12--- DQSATOSKAR, SANIKA

OSSC-OH 11--- DQFENTON, TAYLOR

GCSTO-OH 12--- DQBADAM, NITHIKA

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH 131 40.14FENTERS, MARIA

DELAWARE-OH 142 41.46SARNA, ALEX

WAC-OH 133 45.55ROSE, CLELIA

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 37.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 121 38.98GOLDFARB, NATE

GCSTO-OH 122 40.35GREER, MAX

GCSTO-OH 123 40.78HOWELL, KYLE

DELAWARE-OH 114 40.85CURTIN, REMINGTON

WAC-OH 125 41.01LI, TED

GCSTO-OH 126 44.76HAMILTON, PEYTON

GCSTO-OH 117 49.33MCCLURG, AUSTIN

GCSTO-OH 118 49.45HACK, ANDREW

NAAC-OH 129 55.90TAN, DAVID

NAAC-OH 1110 58.15HOLZER, LUCAS

NAAC-OH 1111 1:04.05QUIGLEY, JOE

OSSC-OH 11--- DQKWON, JINYOUNG

NAAC-OH 12--- DQHANCOCK, TOMMY

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 38.93DREW, ISAAC

UN-BLAZE-OH 13--- DQWILLIAMS, CALEB

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:01.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 111 1:10.96JOHNSTON, CAITLIN

35.84 35.12

WAC-OH 122 1:12.82CLARK, JUSTINE

34.91 37.91

UASC-OH 113 1:13.18FRANCISCO, ANNA

34.28 38.90

GCSTO-OH 124 1:13.48NEFF, OLIVIA

34.93 38.55

GCSTO-OH 115 1:16.38GUPTA, RHEA

35.78 40.60

GCSTO-OH 116 1:17.83VONZASTROW, JESSICA

37.62 40.21

GCSTO-OH 117 1:20.17MARTIN, T'JAI

37.18 42.99

GCSTO-OH 118 1:20.20HAVENS, GRACE

37.97 42.23

GCSTO-OH 119 1:21.10GRAMMEL, AUDREY

38.22 42.88

UASC-OH 1110 1:36.20EVANS, ALISON

46.68 49.52

GCSTO-OH 1111 1:50.71REEDY, ANANYA

46.51 1:04.20

UASC-OH 1112 1:52.34NELSON, ALEAH

51.30 1:01.04

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 58.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:05.61SVOBODA, LEAH

31.06 34.55

DELAWARE-OH 132 1:06.55CURTIN, SAMANTHA

31.92 34.63

GCSTO-OH 133 1:10.35GAVER, ACADIA

34.15 36.20

 
Event 41  Girls Senior 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 151 1:01.54CROPP, KATE

29.95 31.59

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:01.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 121 1:06.87WARREN, DYLAN

32.92 33.95

WAC-OH 112 1:07.24MAHONEY, JACK

32.33 34.91

GCSTO-OH 123 1:07.42WIEDEMANN, SAM

31.83 35.59

GCSTO-OH 114 1:09.30MCCAFFERTY, PATRICK

32.63 36.67

GCSTO-OH 115 1:10.73REAMER, CHRISTIAN

33.33 37.40
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Results

(Event 42  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 126 1:10.90HAWES, COLIN

33.07 37.83

DELAWARE-OH 117 1:12.44CURTIN, REMINGTON

33.81 38.63

GCSTO-OH 128 1:27.54LEUTHOLD, HOWARD

42.34 45.20

WOR-OH 119 2:26.36MEDICHARLA, NISHANT

1:07.52 1:18.84

WOR-OH 1110 2:41.50STROHL, JACKSON

1:13.37 1:28.13

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 55.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:01.91LAWRENCE, PATRICK

29.78 32.13

GCSTO-OH 132 1:05.88BOWDEN, ASHTIN

30.83 35.05

GCSTO-OH 133 1:06.65WOODDELL, DEVIN

1:06.86

GCSTO-OH 134 1:16.35PFISTER, KEIFER

35.58 40.77

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 30.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 121 34.04GLESENKAMP, BROOKE

PENGUINS-OH 112 35.79BRAUN, ALEXANDRIA

GCSTO-OH 123 41.23VANDERVOORT, EVELYN

PENGUINS-OH 114 42.16COLVIN, SARAH

WAC-OH 115 44.45MYERS, MADELYN

GCSTO-OH 116 45.59CAMMEYER, EMILY

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH 131 36.52FENTERS, MARIA

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 31.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 111 37.54REAMER, CHRISTIAN

NAAC-OH 112 47.14QUIGLEY, JOE

GCSTO-OH 113 51.03MCCLURG, AUSTIN

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:17.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 111 1:25.75SCHULER, CLAIRE

40.71 45.04

UASC-OH 112 1:28.69FRANCISCO, ANNA

41.79 46.90

GCSTO-OH 113 1:31.22JOHNSTON, CAITLIN

42.80 48.42

PENGUINS-OH 114 1:41.48WEIS, ABIGAIL

48.72 52.76

GCSTO-OH 12--- DQBADAM, NITHIKA

58.42 1:09.79

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 1:14.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:20.75MARTIN, SIDNEY

38.36 42.39

GCSTO-OH 132 1:27.74SENTIVANY, RACHAEL

41.37 46.37

GCSTO-OH 133 1:29.07PARKER, MAURA

42.05 47.02

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:21.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 111 1:40.83MOOREHEAD, TATE

47.48 53.35

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:19.21MCKINNEY, COLEMAN

37.32 41.89

GCSTO-OH 132 1:22.70LAWRENCE, PATRICK

39.14 43.56

GCSTO-OH 133 1:25.89HOFFMAN, BEN

40.04 45.85

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 32.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UASC-OH 111 34.98NELSON, ALEAH

PENGUINS-OH 112 37.08BRAUN, ALEXANDRIA

WAC-OH 123 37.41CLARK, JUSTINE

GCSTO-OH 114 38.54HANSCHU, KENDRA

OSSC-OH 115 43.38WALLACE, LINDS

GCSTO-OH 116 44.66CAMMEYER, EMILY

OSSC-OH 117 46.21FENTON, TAYLOR

PENGUINS-OH 118 46.74COLVIN, SARAH

GCSTO-OH 129 50.44GARCIA, LAURA

NAAC-OH 1210 50.96GRAIFER, ILANA

GCSTO-OH 1111 52.16REEDY, ANANYA

OSSC-OH 1212 54.29WALLACE, MORGAN

NAAC-OH 1113 54.51REMEIS, SYDNEY

UASC-OH 1214 55.75SATOSKAR, MONIKA

UASC-OH 1215 55.98SATOSKAR, SANIKA

GCSTO-OH 1216 58.13BADAM, NITHIKA

WAC-OH 11--- DQMYERS, MADELYN

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 131 35.25WARD, BETHANY

PENGUINS-OH 132 37.15FENTERS, MARIA

WAC-OH 133 42.01ROSE, CLELIA

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 33.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 121 42.13LI, TED

GCSTO-OH 112 43.87HACK, ANDREW
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Results

(Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAAC-OH 113 45.70QUIGLEY, JOE

GCSTO-OH 114 46.30MCCLURG, AUSTIN

NAAC-OH 115 50.79HOLZER, LUCAS

NAAC-OH 126 51.24TAN, DAVID

NAAC-OH 127 51.26HANCOCK, TOMMY

GCSTO-OH 128 51.78LEUTHOLD, HOWARD

OSSC-OH 119 56.65KWON, JINYOUNG

WOR-OH 1110 1:26.44STROHL, JACKSON

WOR-OH 1111 1:39.08MEDICHARLA, NISHANT

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 42.29PFISTER, KEIFER

UN-BLAZE-OH 132 1:28.01WILLIAMS, CALEB

 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:09.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PENGUINS-OH 111 1:24.66WEIS, ABIGAIL

40.91 43.75

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 1:04.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DELAWARE-OH 131 1:11.88WARD, BETHANY

33.71 38.17

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 1:12.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC-OH 111 1:17.85MAHONEY, JACK

36.50 41.35

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 1:01.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 1:15.68HOFFMAN, BEN

34.72 40.96

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.59GCSTO-OH

1) MARTIN, T'JAI 11 2) GUPTA, RHEA 11

3) VONZASTROW, JESSICA 11 4) JOHNSTON, CAITLIN 11

35.42 34.05 34.47 31.65

B--- x2:24.83GCSTO-OH

1) NEFF, OLIVIA 12 2) CAMMEYER, EMILY 11

3) HANSCHU, KENDRA 11 4) VANDERVOORT, EVELYN 12

33.87 39.07 34.40 37.49

 
Event 51  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.97DELAWARE-OH

1) WARD, BETHANY 13 2) SARNA, ALEX 14

3) SPONSELLER, KRISTINA 13 4) CURTIN, SAMANTHA 13

28.62 33.03 35.16 30.16

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.87GCSTO-OH

1) MCCAFFERTY, PATRICK 11 2) WARREN, DYLAN 12

3) HOWELL, KYLE 12 4) WIEDEMANN, SAM 12

32.03 32.20 31.66 28.98

A2 3:05.89NAAC-OH

1) HOLZER, LUCAS 11 2) QUIGLEY, JOE 11

3) HANCOCK, TOMMY 12 4) TAN, DAVID 12

46.96 1:35.09 17.96 25.88

 
Event 52  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.17GCSTO-OH

1) LAWRENCE, PATRICK 13 2) WOODDELL, DEVIN 13

3) MCKINNEY, COLEMAN 13 4) HOFFMAN, BEN 13

30.45 30.22 30.52 15.98

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 2:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 111 2:44.13JOHNSTON, CAITLIN

39.47 41.64 42.73 40.29

GCSTO-OH 122 2:44.42NEFF, OLIVIA

36.43 42.09 44.04 41.86

GCSTO-OH 113 2:45.16VONZASTROW, JESSICA

38.48 43.81 43.60 39.27

GCSTO-OH 114 2:46.95GUPTA, RHEA

37.20 43.27 44.78 41.70

GCSTO-OH 115 2:49.33GRAMMEL, AUDREY

38.71 44.08 44.21 42.33

GCSTO-OH 116 3:00.66HAVENS, GRACE

40.28 46.45 47.23 46.70

GCSTO-OH 117 3:03.35MARTIN, T'JAI

41.08 46.62 47.93 47.72

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 2:06.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 2:19.89PARKER, MAURA

32.55 35.92 36.72 34.70

GCSTO-OH 132 2:28.25SVOBODA, LEAH

32.18 37.74 39.80 38.53

GCSTO-OH 133 2:34.81GAVER, ACADIA

35.27 39.28 40.77 39.49

GCSTO-OH 13--- DQSENTIVANY, RACHAEL

33.69 38.94 40.66 41.87

 
Event 53  Girls Senior 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 151 2:15.15CROPP, KATE

32.06 34.86 34.67 33.56

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 11-12:  Slower than 2:15.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 121 2:26.10WARREN, DYLAN

35.03 38.45 37.52 35.10
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Results

(Event 54  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 112 2:29.98REAMER, CHRISTIAN

35.59 39.19 38.79 36.41

GCSTO-OH 123 2:30.32WIEDEMANN, SAM

33.59 38.00 40.05 38.68

GCSTO-OH 124 2:34.06HOWELL, KYLE

34.46 39.24 40.63 39.73

GCSTO-OH 115 2:38.53MCCAFFERTY, PATRICK

34.29 40.12 41.59 42.53

GCSTO-OH 126 2:41.57GREER, MAX

36.68 41.60 42.40 40.89

GCSTO-OH 127 2:53.10HAMILTON, PEYTON

38.79 1:31.20 43.64

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Qualifying 13-14:  Slower than 2:00.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCSTO-OH 131 2:17.85LAWRENCE, PATRICK

32.39 35.48 35.96 34.02

GCSTO-OH 132 2:21.58MCKINNEY, COLEMAN

32.97 34.95 37.10 36.56

GCSTO-OH 133 2:24.47BOWDEN, ASHTIN

32.28 37.48 37.05 37.66

GCSTO-OH 134 2:25.25HOFFMAN, BEN

32.86 37.80 37.86 36.73

GCSTO-OH 135 2:32.42WOODDELL, DEVIN

32.95 38.05 1:21.34 0.08

GCSTO-OH 136 2:38.73PFISTER, KEIFER

37.22 41.45 41.63 38.43

GCSTO-OH 137 2:42.31DREW, ISAAC

38.04 43.00 41.54 39.73

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 54

1. Greater Columbus Swim Team OF 3317.5

2. Ohio State Swim Club 792

3. Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 721

4. Westerville Aquatic Club 653

5. New Albany Aquatics Club 631.5

6. Upper Arlington Swim Club 529

7. Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic 410

8. Worthington Swim Club 353

9. United Swim Association 234

10. Blaze - Blaze 17

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 54

1. Greater Columbus Swim Team OF 1760

2. Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 599

3. Ohio State Swim Club 486

4. Upper Arlington Swim Club 377

5. Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic 312

6. Westerville Aquatic Club 251

7. New Albany Aquatics Club 196

8. Worthington Swim Club 83

9. United Swim Association 33

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 54

1. Greater Columbus Swim Team OF 1557.5

2. New Albany Aquatics Club 435.5

3. Westerville Aquatic Club 402

4. Ohio State Swim Club 306

5. Worthington Swim Club 270

6. United Swim Association 201

7. Upper Arlington Swim Club 152

8. Liberty Twp-Powell YMCA 122

9. Delaware OH  Race Club Aquatic 98

10. Blaze - Blaze 17


